PAW PAW LAKE

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT PROJECT

JANUARY SO
FEBRUARY

Spicer $12,093

Fahey S600
MARCH

Spicer $7,438

PLM $1,600
APRIL

Spicer $2,525

Fahey S63
MAY

Spicer $1,117

Web S100

PLM  S$13,715
JUNE

PLM S3,742
JULY

PLM S3,716

Spicer $11,443

Fahey $252.
AUGUST

PLM $1,025

Fahey $346

2022 EXPENSES

SEPTEMBER

PLM
PLM
Spicer
Spicer

OCTOBER

Fahey

NOVEMBER

Fahey
Spicer

DECEMBER
Spicer
PLM

$898
$865
$76,108
$31,888

$346

$357
$13,651.

$8,640
$1,600



