## PAW PAW LAKE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT PROJECT 2022 EXPENSES

JANUARY \$0	SEPTEMBER
FEBRUARY Spicer \$12,093 Fahey \$600	PLM \$898 PLM \$865 Spicer \$76,108 Spicer \$31,888
Spicer \$7,438 PLM \$1,600	OCTOBER
APRIL Spicer \$2,525 Fahey \$63	Fahey \$346
MAY Spicer \$1,117 Web \$100 PLM \$13,715	NOVEMBER Fahey \$357 Spicer \$13,651.
<b>JUNE</b> PLM \$3,742	DECEMBER Spicer \$8,640 PLM \$1,600
JULY PLM \$3,716 Spicer \$11,443 Fahey \$252.	
AUGUST PLM \$1,025 Fahey \$346	